SECTION FIVE TRACK & FIELD

NAME

Kim Batten
Dick Buerkle
William Cox
Larry Fabian
Trent Jackson
Peter Pfitzinger
John Tuttle
Fr. Mike Wesley

Kevin Akin
Bob Bradley
Michael Ford

Stacy Prey
Mort Wexler
Ted Woods

Charlie McMullen
Ernie Moore
Betty Rich
Brad Sumner

Zilla Higgs
Jarmaine Holloway
Rich Martello
Grant Whitney

Karen Elliott
John Moriello
Lisa Taylor
Mike Woods

Becki Gallivan
Bill O'Connell
Sharon Roberts
Roger Taylor
Bill Wood

Hall of Fame

SCHOOL

East High School
Aquinas Institute
Rochester Shop School
Dansville High School
Ben Franklin High School
Pittsford High School
Alfred-Almond High School
Aquinas Institute

Webster Schroeder High School
McQuaid Jesuit
East High School
Brighton High School
Track & Field Official
Coach/Official/Section V Ex. Dir.

Spencerport High School
Alfred-Almond High School
East High School
McQuaid Jesuit

East High School
John Marshall High School
Wayland-Cohocton High School
Penfield High School

Penfield High School
Rochester D&C Newspaper
East High School
York High School/S.U.N.Y. Geneseo

Marion High School
Gates-Chili High School
Penfield High School
Canandaigua High School
Churchville-Chili High School

YEAR INDUCTED

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003

2004
2004
2004
2004

2005
2005
2005
2005

2006
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

CATEGORY

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach

Athlete
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Special Contributor
Special Contributor

Athlete
Coach
Coach

Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Coach
Athlete

Athlete
Special Contributor
Athlete
Coach

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Coach



Vicki Brown
Lisa Horton
Rachel Hosmer
Sandy Smith Yuska
1993 4x100 Relay
Antwoine Anderson
Garfield Ellenwood
Thomas Evans
Jermaine Stafford

Dave Henesseey
Jim McEvoy
Dan Predmore
Heidi Swarts
Penny (O'Brien) Tully

Joe Contario
Lynn Tewksbury
Chris Horton
Heather Swarts
Laurie Stephens

Tim Buckenmeyer
Chelsea Morse
Cedric Walker
Deresa Walters

John Welc

Waterloo High School
East High School
Brighton High School
Pittsford High School

Ben Franklin High School
Ben Franklin High School
Ben Franklin High School
Ben Franklin High School

Penfield High School
Alfred-Almond High School
Fairport High School
Dansville High School
Fairport High School

Newark High School
Wayne-Finger Lakes Officials
McQuaid Jesuit High School
Dansville High School
Brockport High School

Attica Central School
Campbell-Savona Central School
Flower City Track Club
Penfield/East High Schools
Avoca Central School

2009
2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Coach
Coach
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Coach
Official
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete

Athlete
Athlete
Coach/Contributor
Athlete
Coach
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