## SECTION FIVE TRACK & FIELD

## Hall of Fame

<u>NAME</u>	SCHOOL	YEAR INDUCTED	<u>CATEGORY</u>
Kim Batten	East High School	2002	Athlete
Dick Buerkle	Aquinas Institute	2002	Athlete
William Cox	Rochester Shop School	2002	Athlete
Larry Fabian	Dansville High School	2002	Coach
Trent Jackson	Ben Franklin High School	2002	Athlete
Peter Pfitzinger	Pittsford High School	2002	Athlete
John Tuttle	Alfred-Almond High School	2002	Athlete
Fr. Mike Wesley	Aquinas Institute	2002	Coach
Kevin Akin	Webster Schroeder High School	2003	Athlete
<b>Bob Bradley</b>	McQuaid Jesuit	2003	Coach
Michael Ford	East High School	2003	Athlete
Stacy Prey	Brighton High School	2003	Athlete
Mort Wexler	Track & Field Official	2003	Special Contributor
Ted Woods	Coach/Official/Section V Ex. Dir.	2003	Special Contributor
Charlie McMullen	Spencerport High School	2004	Athlete
Ernie Moore	Alfred-Almond High School	2004	Coach
Betty Rich	East High School	2004	Coach
Brad Sumner	McQuaid Jesuit	2004	Athlete
Zilla Higgs	East High School	2005	Athlete
Jarmaine Holloway	John Marshall High School	2005	Athlete
Rich Martello	Wayland-Cohocton High School	2005	Coach
Grant Whitney	Penfield High School	2005	Athlete
Karen Elliott	Penfield High School	2006	Athlete
John Moriello	Rochester D&C Newspaper	2006	Special Contributor
Lisa Taylor	East High School	2006	Athlete
Mike Woods	York High School/S.U.N.Y. Geneseo	2006	Coach
Becki Gallivan	Marion High School	2007	Athlete
Bill O'Connell	Gates-Chili High School	2007	Athlete
Sharon Roberts	Penfield High School	2007	Athlete
Roger Taylor	Canandaigua High School	2007	Athlete
Bill Wood	Churchville-Chili High School	2007	Coach

Vicki Brown	Waterloo High School	2009	Athlete
Lisa Horton	East High School	2009	Athlete
Rachel Hosmer	Brighton High School	2009	Athlete
Sandy Smith Yuska	Pittsford High School	2009	Athlete
1993 4x100 Relay			
Antwoine Anderson	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Garfield Ellenwood	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Thomas Evans	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Jermaine Stafford	Ben Franklin High School	2009	Athlete
Dayo Honossooy	Penfield High School	2010	Coach
Dave Henesseey	_		Coach
Jim McEvoy	Alfred-Almond High School	2010	
Dan Predmore	Fairport High School	2010	Athlete
Heidi Swarts	Dansville High School	2010	Athlete
Penny (O'Brien) Tully	Fairport High School	2010	Athlete
Joe Contario	Newark High School	2011	Coach
Lynn Tewksbury	Wayne-Finger Lakes Officials	2011	Official
Chris Horton	McQuaid Jesuit High School	2011	Athlete
<b>Heather Swarts</b>	Dansville High School	2011	Athlete
Laurie Stephens	Brockport High School	2011	Athlete
Tim Buckenmeyer	Attica Central School	2012	Athlete
Chelsea Morse	Campbell-Savona Central School	2012	Athlete
Cedric Walker	Flower City Track Club	2012	Coach/Contributor
Deresa Walters	Penfield/East High Schools	2012	Athlete
John Welc	Avoca Central School	2012	Coach